
Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event Venue  
– IMPACT BKK 

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

nett ($) nett ($) 

Group 1: Hotel Located Near to IMPACT 

Ibis Bangkok IMPACT (3*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Standard 
Room 

1,950 nett 
2,650 nett 

2,250 nett 
2,950 nett 

√ √ 7 – 10 mins walk 

NOVOTEL Bangkok IMPACT (4*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Superior 
Room 

3,650 nett 
4,350 nett 

3,950 nett 
4,650 nett 

√ √ 3 – 5 mins walk 

Group 2: 5* Hotel near to BTS Station 

Pathumwan Princess Hotel (5*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Deluxe 
Room 

4,400 nett 
4,900 nett 

4,700 nett 
5,200 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Siam Station <> Mo Chit 
Station 

Ascott Thonglor Bangkok (5*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Deluxe 
Room 

4,850 nett 
5,050 nett 

5,480 nett 
5,680 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Thong Lor Station <> Mo 
Chit Station 

Grande Centre Point Terminal 21 
(5*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Deluxe 
Premium 

5,580 nett 
6,080 nett 

5,980 nett 
6,480 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Asoke Station <> Mo Chit 
Station 

Crowne Plaza Bangkok Lumpini Park 
(5*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Standard 
Room 

5,800 nett 
6,300 nett 

6,300 nett 
6,800 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Silom Line <> Sukhumvit 

Line 
Saladaeng Station <> Siam 
Station <> Mo Chit Station 

Sofitel Bangkok Sukhumvit (5*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Luxury 
Room 

7,700 nett 
8,200 nett 

8,200 nett 
8,700 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Nana Station <> Mo Chit 
Station 

InterContinental Bangkok (5*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Classic 
Room 

9,950 nett 
10,450 

nett 

10,450 nett 
10,950 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Chit Lom Station <> Mo 
Chit Station 



Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event Venue  
– BITEC 

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

nett ($) nett ($) 

Group 3: 4* Hotel near to BTS Station 

Holiday Inn Bangkok (4*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Standard 
Room 

5,350 nett 
5,850 nett 

5,750 nett 
6,250 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Chit Lom Station <> Mo Chit 
Station 

Novotel Bangkok Siam Square (4*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Superior 
Room 

4,400 nett 
4,900 nett 

4,800 nett 
5,300 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Siam Station <> Mo Chit 
Station 

Novotel Bangkok Ploenchit 
Sukhumvit (4*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Superior 
Room 

4,100 nett 
4,600 nett 

4,400 nett 
4,900 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

Phloen Chit Station <> Mo 
Chit Station 

INNSiDE BY MELIA (4*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

INNSiDE 
Room 

4,100 nett 
4,600 nett 

4,400 nett 
4,900 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

On Nut Station <> Mo Chit 
Station 

Carlton Hotel Bangkok Sukhumvit 
(4*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Deluxe 
Room 

5,200 nett 
5,700 nett 

5,600 nett 
6,100 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

On Asoke Station <> Mo 
Chit Station 

Sheraton Grande Sukhumvit (4*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Deluxe 
Room 

8088 nett 
8,588 nett 

8,880 nett 
9,380 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

On Asoke Station <> Mo 
Chit Station 

Group 4: 3* Hotel near to BTS Station 

4 Monkey, The Amused Hotel (3*) 
> Book on/before 25/10/2023 
> Book on/after 26/10/2023 

Premier 
Room 

1,900 nett 
2,200 nett 

2,200 nett 
2,300 nett 

√ √ 

BTS 
Sukhumvit Line 

On Asoke Station <> Mo 
Chit Station 



 

 

BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates, exhibitors and/or 

organisers. 

• Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation 

fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant’s name: Burnaby 

Solutions (S) Pte Ltd. 

• Book now to pay 1 Night deposit with balance payment to be settled by 25 October 2023. 

• Book after 25 October 2023 full payment is required. 

• Free Cancellation on or before 25 October 2023 (only applicable for event rate) – Balance 

payment refunded less credit card processing fees of 4% and admin charges. 

• Cancel after 25 October 2023 or no show on arrival day or shortening of stay – Full 

cancellation charges will be levy. 

• Once booking is confirmed Burnaby Solutions reserve the right to cancel your booking if 

participant do not pay within three business days via the payment link. (1 night deposit OR 

full payment 

• Rates are subjected to 4% Credit Card Processing Fees 

• Rates are valid only from 27 November – 02 December 2023. 

 

Cancellation/ No Show Policy (only applicable for event rate) 

• Free Cancellation ON or BEFORE 25 October 2023, payment refunded less credit card 

processing fees of 4% and admin charges. 



 
 

 

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: 

Glass Tech Asia 2023 Reservation Form 

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms. Silvia Lee 

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

Email: catherine@burnaby-solutions.com/silvia@burnaby-solutions.com 

 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

Name of Guest:                                                                        Sharer’s Name (if any): 

Organisation:  

Address:  

Mobile No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION : 

Hotel:  ________________ (1st choice)   _________________ (2nd choice)  ___________________ (3rd choice) 

Arrival Date: ___________________              Flight No:  __________________    Arrival Time: 

______________________                        

Departure Date:  __________________ 
Flight No:  

__________________ 

Departure Time:  

____________________ 

Room Type: ❑ Single                             ❑   Double                                   ❑ Twin  

PAYMENT  (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% admin fee) 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick √)   

[    ] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 23 October 2023. 

[    ] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick √)  [    ] Credit Card      [     ] Telegraphic Transfer 

TYPE OF CREDIT CARD ❑ MasterCard ❑ Visa  

Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for you to 

settle the outstanding.  

Cardholder’s Name:                                       Signature:                                        Amount :S$                                                     

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: 
Bank Account No: 003-916187-5 

Swift Code : DBSSSGSG 
Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 

12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 S018982 
Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 


