		Rate Offer Cost Per Night		Breakfast	In Room Wifi	Distance to Event Venue - IMPACT BKK		
Hotel	Room Category	Single nett (\$)	I Win					
Group 1: Hotel Located Near to IMPACT								
Ibis Bangkok IMPACT (3*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Standard Room	1,950 nett 2,650 nett	2,250 nett 2,950 nett	V	V	7 – 10 mins walk		
NOVOTEL Bangkok IMPACT (4*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Superior Room	3,650 nett 4,350 nett	3,950 nett 4,650 nett	V	V	3 – 5 mins walk		
Group 2: 5* Hotel near to BTS Station								
Pathumwan Princess Hotel (5*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Deluxe Room	4,400 nett 4,900 nett	4,700 nett 5,200 nett	V	\checkmark	BTS Sukhumvit Line Siam Station <> Mo Chit Station		
Ascott Thonglor Bangkok (5*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Deluxe Room	4,850 nett 5,050 nett	5,480 nett 5,680 nett	√	\checkmark	BTS Sukhumvit Line Thong Lor Station <> Mo Chit Station		
Grande Centre Point Terminal 21 (5*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Deluxe Premium	5,580 nett 6,080 nett	5,980 nett 6,480 nett	V	V	BTS Sukhumvit Line Asoke Station <> Mo Chit Station		
Crowne Plaza Bangkok Lumpini Park (5*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Standard Room	5,800 nett 6,300 nett	6,300 nett 6,800 nett	√	$\sqrt{}$	BTS Silom Line <> Sukhumvit Line Saladaeng Station <> Siam Station <> Mo Chit Station		
Sofitel Bangkok Sukhumvit (5*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Luxury Room	7,700 nett 8,200 nett	8,200 nett 8,700 nett	√	√	BTS Sukhumvit Line Nana Station <> Mo Chit Station		
InterContinental Bangkok (5*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Classic Room	9,950 nett 10,450 nett	10,450 nett 10,950 nett	√	V	BTS Sukhumvit Line Chit Lom Station <> Mo Chit Station		

	Room Category	Rate Offer Cost Per Night		2 16 1		D			
Hotel		Single nett (\$)	Double/ Twin nett (\$)	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Distance to Event Venue - BITEC			
Group 3: 4* Hotel near to BTS Station									
Holiday Inn Bangkok (4*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Standard Room	5,350 nett 5,850 nett	5,750 nett 6,250 nett	√	√	BTS Sukhumvit Line Chit Lom Station <> Mo Chit Station			
Novotel Bangkok Siam Square (4*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Superior Room	4,400 nett 4,900 nett	4,800 nett 5,300 nett	V	√	BTS Sukhumvit Line Siam Station <> Mo Chit Station			
Novotel Bangkok Ploenchit Sukhumvit (4*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Superior Room	4,100 nett 4,600 nett	4,400 nett 4,900 nett	V	V	BTS Sukhumvit Line Phloen Chit Station <> Mo Chit Station			
INNSIDE BY MELIA (4*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	INNSIDE Room	4,100 nett 4,600 nett	4,400 nett 4,900 nett	V	V	BTS Sukhumvit Line On Nut Station <> Mo Chit Station			
Carlton Hotel Bangkok Sukhumvit (4*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Deluxe Room	5,200 nett 5,700 nett	5,600 nett 6,100 nett	√	V	BTS Sukhumvit Line On Asoke Station <> Mo Chit Station			
Sheraton Grande Sukhumvit (4*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Deluxe Room	8088 nett 8,588 nett	8,880 nett 9,380 nett	V	$\sqrt{}$	BTS Sukhumvit Line On Asoke Station <> Mo Chit Station			
Group 4: 3* Hotel near to BTS Station									
4 Monkey, The Amused Hotel (3*) > Book on/before 25/10/2023 > Book on/after 26/10/2023	Premier Room	1,900 nett 2,200 nett	2,200 nett 2,300 nett	$\sqrt{}$	V	BTS Sukhumvit Line On Asoke Station <> Mo Chit Station			

BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates, exhibitors and/or organisers.

- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant's name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd.
- Book now to pay 1 Night deposit with balance payment to be settled by 25 October 2023.
- Book after 25 October 2023 full payment is required.
- Free Cancellation on or before 25 October 2023 (only applicable for event rate) Balance payment refunded less credit card processing fees of 4% and admin charges.
- Cancel after 25 October 2023 or no show on arrival day or shortening of stay Full
 cancellation charges will be levy.
- Once booking is confirmed Burnaby Solutions reserve the right to cancel your booking if
 participant do not pay within three business days via the payment link. (1 night deposit OR
 full payment
- Rates are subjected to 4% Credit Card Processing Fees
- Rates are valid only from 27 November 02 December 2023.

Cancellation/ No Show Policy (only applicable for event rate)

 Free Cancellation ON or BEFORE 25 October 2023, payment refunded less credit card processing fees of 4% and admin charges.

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO:

Glass Tech Asia 2023 Reservation Form

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms. Silvia Lee

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd

Email: catherine@burnaby-solutions.com/silvia@burnaby-solutions.com

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL								
Name of Guest:		Sharer's Name (if any):						
Organisation:								
Address:								
Mobile No:			Fax No.:		Email:			
ACCOMMODATION:								
Hotel:		(1 st choice)(2 nd choice)(3 rd choice)					(3 rd choice)	
Arrival Date:			Flight No: Arrival Time:					
Departure Date:			Flight No:		Departure Time:			
Room Type:		Single	□ D	ouble	☐ Twin			
PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% admin fee)								
Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V)								
[] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 23 October 2023.								
[] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay.								
Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer								
TYPE OF CREDIT CARD			☐ Mast	terCard		Visa		
Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for you to settle the outstanding.								
Cardholder's Name:			Signature: Amount :S\$					

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:

Bank Account No: 003-916187-5 Swift Code: DBSSSGSG Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd

12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 S018982

Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd